
SOFFIT &  
ACCESSORIES

Patents

TRUVENT® SOFFIT
U.S. Patent:  7,137,224 
Canadian Patent:  2,496,496

TRUBEAD® SOFFIT
U.S. Patents:  8,176,691  |  8,209,864 
Canadian Patent:  2,686,266

VESTA PLANK SOFFIT
U.S. Patents:  10,508,455   |   10,760,282 
U.K. Patent:  2,588,713 
Canadian Patent Pending 
 
Copyrights

© Sand Dollar Woodgrain Artwork VAu1-378-183 
© Driftwood Woodgrain Artwork VAu1-378-232
© Autumn Thistle Woodgrain Artwork VAu1-378-233
© Gilded Grain Woodgrain Artwork VAu 1-382-425

Building Codes & Best Practices

SOFFIT
"Proper ventilation [more in-take through soffit than exhaust through roof 

vents] can lower the attic temperature by as much as 50°F, which sig-

nificantly reduces the home’s heating and cooling, demands. Ridge and 

soffit vents help keep the attic space well-ventilated, preventing a build-up 

of moisture and reducing heat in summer. These vents can prolong the 

life of the roof."

Typical one foot soffit overhangs should have at least an 11 NFA, so when 

used on both sides of the home will have a combined NFA of 22 to draw 

the air flow needed to work with a ridge vent system.

SOURCE:  U.S. Department of Energy 

https://web.archive.org/web/20120925234940/http://www1.eere.energy.gov/build-

ings/openhouse/soffit_vents.html/#

SOFFIT & ACCESSORIES  | 
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SOFFIT  |  FULL LINE

TRUVENT®

Hidden Vent Soffit

HVS

Aluminum 0.019"

NFA 11.0

TRULINE® HP
Double 5" Soffit - Full Vent

D5VS

Aluminum 0.019"

NFA 12.0

TRULINE® HP & TS
12" Soffit - Full Vent

HP: SV

TS: SV_BLDR

Aluminum 0.019" & 0.016"

NFA 19.6

TRULINE® HP
Double 6" Soffit - Full Vent

D6VS

Aluminum 0.019"

NFA 12.0

TRULINE® HP
16" Soffit - Full Vent

HP: 16V

Aluminum 0.019" & 0.016"

NFA 19.1

VESTA
5" Plank Soffit - Full Vent

5PS8HD3V 

Steel 0.020"

NFA 11.4

VESTA
5" Plank Soffit - Solid

5PS8HD3 

Steel 0.020"

TRUBEAD®

Beaded Soffit - Full Vent

TBS3V

Aluminum 0.019"

NFA 10.2

TRULINE® HP
Double 5" Soffit - Solid

D5SS

Aluminum 0.019"

TRULINE® HP & TS
12" Soffit - Center Vent

HP: CV

TS: SCV_BLDR

Aluminum 0.019" & 0.016"

NFA 5.9

TRULINE® HP
Double 6" Soffit - Solid

D6SS

Aluminum 0.019"

TRUBEAD®

Beaded Soffit - Solid

TBS3S

Aluminum 0.019"

PORCH CEILING
Double 5" Soffit - Solid Woodgrain

D5PC

Aluminum 0.024"

TRULINE® HP & TS
12" Soffit - Solid

HP: S

TS: S_BLDR

Aluminum 0.019" & 0.016"

TRULINE® HP & TS
16" Soffit - Solid

HP: 16SS

TS: S_BLDR

Aluminum 0.019" & 0.016"

TRULINE® HP & TS
16" Soffit - Center Vent

HP: 16SCV

TS: 16SS_BLDR

Aluminum 0.019" & 0.016"

NFA 9.9
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SOFFIT
& ACCESSORIES

The right Soffit changes everything.

Quality Edge has designed, engineered and patented some of the most attractive and best  

performing ventilation paroducts in the industry. With proper ventilation, cool, dry air is drawn 

in through the soffit and replaces the hot moist air that is created in your attic.

TruVent® Hidden Vent Soffit in 518 Black [BLK]

98



521 460 301 307522

462204605305

424511508

TruVent® Hidden Vent Soffit in 414 Ironstone [IRNS]

518

509

819

414

502

807

606

507

809

827

604

805

177

503

007

461

327

523

305

200

306

280

SOFFIT  | SYSTEM COLORS

304303

From Left to Right:

Row 1:   518 Black [BLK], 414 Ironstone [IRNS], 507 Mocha [MOC], 508 Musket [MUS], 

 511 Terratone [TER], 424 Slate [SLA]

Row 2:   305 Thunder Cloud [THCL],  605 Eldridge Gray [EG], 204 Granite [GRT204], 

 462 Silver Lining [SVRL], 805 Pewter [P805], 461 Harbor Mist [HMST]

Row 3:   521 Navy [NB], 460 Great Water [GRWT], 301 Dragonfly [DFLY], 522 Forest [FOR], 

 307 Ripe Olive [RO], 200 Cactus [CAT200]

Row 4:   303 Morning Fog [MORF], 502 Brown [B], 304 Pomegranate [POM], 604 Wineberry [WBER], 

 007 Matte Copper Penny [MCP], 302 Florentine Gold [FLG]

Row 5:   509 Norwood [NOR], 807 Clay [C], 177 Sandy Beige [SB177], 809 Wicker [WIC], 

 327 Desert Tan [DTAN], 306 Quartz [QZ]

Row 6:   819 Herringbone [HER], 606 Cozy Cottage [CC], 827 Champagne [CAB], 503 Eggshell [EGG], 

 523 Snowmist [SMT], 280 White [W]
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From Left to Right:

Row 1:  946 Dark Mahogany [DM], 943 Karri [K], 948 Medium Teak [MT] 

Row 2:  947 Light Cherry [LC], 949 Rock Maple [RM]

Porch Ceiling in 948 Medium Teak [MT]

946

947

943

949

948

SOFFIT  | THE PORCH CEILING COLLECTION
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DESCRIPTION SKU
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

DESCRIPTION SKU
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

Full Vent HVS Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

16 pc/ctn
68 lb/ctn
27 carton
8 pallet

192 sq ft

System Colors 

TruCedar Solid Colors

Full Vent TBS3V Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

16 pc/ctn
60 lb/ctn
33 carton
8 pallet

192 sq ft

System Colors 

505 Green [GRE] 

Solid TBS3S

TruVent®  
Hidden Vent  
Soffit

TruBead®  
Jet 45
Soffit

3.
75

"
0.

31
25

"12
"

12 ft length

12
.2

6"

Both profiles available in 12 ft length

3.
38

"
4.

64
"
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DESCRIPTION SKU
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

Full Vent SV Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

16 pc/ctn
60 lb/ctn
33 carton
8 pallet

192 sq ft

System Colors

505 Green [GRE] 

Center Vent CV

Solid S

Full Vent SV_BLDR Aluminum 
0.016"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

16 pc/ctn
60 lb/ctn
33 carton
8 pallet

192 sq ft

502 Brown [B] 
827 Champagne [CAB] 
807 Clay [C] 
327 Desert Tan [DTAN] 
507 Mocha [MOC] 
509 Norwood [NOR] 
511 Terratone [TER] 
280 White [W] 
809 Wicker [WIC]

Center Vent SCV_BLDR

Solid S_BLDR

12" TruLine® HP 
Soffit

12" TruLine®  TS 
Soffit

3.
37

5"
0.

68
75

"11
.5

"
All profiles available in 12 ft length

3.
37

5"
0.

68
75

"11
.5

"

12’ length

Available in solid, center vented and fully vented

3.
37

5"
0.

68
75

"11
.5

"

All profiles available in 12 ft length

3.
37

5"
0.

68
75

"11
.5

"

12’ length

Available in solid, center vented and fully vented
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THICKNESS
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SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

Full Vent 16V Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

12 pc/ctn
57 lb/ctn
32 carton
8 pallet

192 sq ft

System Colors

505 Green [GRE]
425 Statuary Bronze [STB]

Center Vent 16SCV

Solid 16SS

Center Vent 16SS_BLDR Aluminum 
0.016"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

12 pc/ctn
48 lb/ctn
32 carton
8 pallet

192 sq ft

502 Brown [B] 
827 Champagne [CAB] 
807 Clay [C] 
327 Desert Tan [DTAN] 
507 Mocha [MOC] 
509 Norwood [NOR] 
511 Terratone [TER] 
280 White [W] 
809 Wicker [WIC]

Solid S_BLDR

16" TruLine® HP 
Soffit

16" TruLine® TS 
Soffit

3.
37

5"
0.

68
75

"

15
.5

"
All profiles available in 12 ft length

3.
37

5"
0.

68
75

"

15
.5

"

All profiles available in 12 ft length
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THICKNESS
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LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

Double 5"
Full Vent

D5VS Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

20 pc/ctn
63 lb/ctn
33 carton
8 pallet

200 sq ft

System Colors 

Double 5"
Solid

D5SS

Double 6"
Full Vent

D6VS Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

16 pc/ctn
60 lb/ctn
33 carton
8 palle

200 sq ft

Double 6"
Solid

D6SS

Double 5" 
Solid

D5PC Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

20 pc/ctn
81.5 lb/ctn
33 carton
8 pallet

200 sq ft

946 Dark Mahogany [DM] 
943 Karri [K] 
947 Light Cherry [LC] 
948 Medium Teak [MT] 
949 Rock Maple [RM]

D5 & D6 
TruLine® HP 
Soffit

Porch  
Ceiling  
Collection

Both profiles available in 12 ft length Both profiles available in 12 ft length

5"
5"

6"
6"

Both profiles available in 12 ft length Both profiles available in 12 ft length

5"
5"

6"
6"

12 ft length

5"
5"
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5" Plank
Full Vent

5PS8HD3V Steel
0.020"

HD3  
Woodgrain:  
Kynar® 500 
CarbonTech90

8 ft length

15 pc/ctn
72 lb/ctn
36 carton
8 pallet

1/2 square

485 Aged Walnut [AWAL]
480 Autumn Thistle [ATHS]
484 Dark Espresso [DRKE]
481 Driftwood [DFWD]
482 Gilded Grain [GILD]
483 Sand Dollar [SNDR]

5" Plank
Solid

5PS8HD3 Steel
0.020"

HD3  
Woodgrain:  
Kynar® 500 
CarbonTech90

8 ft length

15 pc/ctn
65 lb/ctn
36 carton
8 pallet

1/2 square
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6.5"5"

6.5"5"

Vesta 
Plank Soffit - Steel

Woodgrain Vented Panel: 8 ft length

Solid Vented Panel: 12 ft length

6.5"5"

6.5"5"

DESCRIPTION SKU
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY
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SOFFIT ACCESSORIES  |  FULL LINE

COVE SOFFIT  
RECEIVER
Aluminum 0.019"

TRULINE®  
TS FASCIA
Available in 6" & 8" sizes.  

Ribbed & Woodgrain options. 

Aluminum 0.019"

F-CHANNEL
Aluminum 0.019"

RECESSED CROWN 
MOLDING 
Aluminum 0.019"

J-CHANNEL
Aluminum 0.019"

TRULINE®  
HP FASCIA
Available in 4", 5 3/4", 6",  

7 3/4", 8" & 10" sizes.  

Smooth, ribbed &  

woodgrain options.

Aluminum 0.024"

MITRE DIVIDER 
Aluminum 0.019"

SO
FFIT
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VESTA
STANDARD FASCIA
Available in 6" & 8" sizes.

Smooth option only. 

Steel 0.016"

VESTA 
ARCHITECTURAL FASCIA & LOCK
Available in 6" & 8" sizes.

Smooth option only. 

Steel 0.016"

TRUCEDAR® 

WOODGRAIN FASCIA
Available in 6" & 8"

Steel 0.016"

TRULINE® 
WOODGRAIN FASCIA
Available in 6" & 8"

Steel 0.016"
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SIZE SKU NOTES
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

6" 6FSVS

6FSVSHD3

Solid

HD3 
Woodgrain

Steel 
0.016"

Solid:  
Kynar 

HD3  
Woodgrain:  
Kynar 500 
CarbonTech90

10 ft length

6 pc/ctn
47 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

SOLID
463 Coal [COAL]
503 Eggshell [EGG]
467 Evening Shade [EVES]
468 Fawn [FAWN]
469 Fresh Canvas [FCAN]
414 Ironstone [IRNS] 
470 Midnight Blue [MNBLU]
465 Sea Glass [SEAG]
462 Silver Lining [SVRL]
466 Tourmaline [TOUR]
280 White [W]

HD3 WOODGRAIN
485 Aged Walnut [AWAL]
480 Autumn Thistle [ATHS]
484 Dark Espresso [DRKE]
481 Driftwood [DFWD]
482 Gilded Grain [GILD]
483 Sand Dollar [SNDR]8" 8FSVS

8FSVSHD3

Solid

HD3 
Woodgrain

Steel 
0.016"

Solid:  
Kynar 

HD3  
Woodgrain:  
Kynar 500 
CarbonTech90

10 ft length

6 pc/ctn
51 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

6"
includes 

Lock

6FSVSL

6FSVSLHD3

Solid

HD3 
Woodgrain

Steel 
0.016"

Solid:  
Kynar 

HD3  
Woodgrain:  
Kynar 500 
CarbonTech90

12 ft length

10 pc/ctn
54 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

SOLID
463 Coal [COAL]
503 Eggshell [EGG]
467 Evening Shade [EVES]
468 Fawn [FAWN]
469 Fresh Canvas [FCAN]
414 Ironstone [IRNS] 
470 Midnight Blue [MNBLU]
465 Sea Glass [SEAG]
462 Silver Lining [SVRL]
466 Tourmaline [TOUR]
280 White [W]

HD3 WOODGRAIN
485 Aged Walnut [AWAL]
480 Autumn Thistle [ATHS]
484 Dark Espresso [DRKE]
481 Driftwood [DFWD]
482 Gilded Grain [GILD]
483 Sand Dollar [SNDR]8" 

includes 

Lock

8FSVSL

8FSVSLHD3

Solid

HD3 
Woodgrain

Steel 
0.016"

Solid:  
Kynar 

HD3  
Woodgrain:  
Kynar 500 
CarbonTech90

12 ft length

10 pc/ctn
69 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

Vesta 
Standard 
Fascia - Steel

Vesta 
Architectural 
Fascia & Lock * 
 - Steel

6"

0.875"

6"

0.875"

8"

0.875"

8"

0.875"

6"

0.875"

6"

0.875"

8"

0.875"

8"

0.875"

10 ft length 10 ft length

8"
6"

0.875"

0.875"

10 ft length 10 ft length

8"
6"

0.875"

0.875"

10 ft length 10 ft length

8"
6"

0.875"

0.875"

10 ft length 10 ft length

8"
6"

0.875"

0.875"

3.4"

0.75"

0.75"

*Fascia Lock included
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TruLine® 
Woodgrain  
Fascia - Steel

SIZE SKU NOTES
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

SIZE SKU
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

6" 6FSS 

6FSSHD2

Solid

HD2 
Woodgrain

Steel 
0.016"

Kynar 12 ft length

10 pc/ctn
54 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

SOLID COLORS
401 Bennington Beige [BENB]
411 Cottage Red [CRED]
503 Eggshell [EGG]
467 Evening Shade [EVES]
468 Fawn [FAWN]
405 Foothill Blue [FHB] 
469 Fresh Canvas [FCAN]
415 Gray Dusk [GDSK]
414 Ironstone [IRNS]
470 Midnight Blue [MNBLU]
509 Norwood [NOR]
805 Pewter [P805]
307 Ripe Olive [RO]
462 Silver Lining [SVRL] 
425 Statuary Bronze [STB] 
410 Thatch [THA]
280 White [W]

HD2 WOODGRAIN COLORS 
109 Cedar [CDR]
M16 Cider Mill [CID]
M17 English Saddle [ENG]
M15 Napa Vine [NAP]
416 Spruce [SPR]
106 Timber Ash [TASH]
108 Weathered Wood [WWD]

8" 8FSS 

8FSSHD2

Solid

HD2 
Woodgrain

Steel 
0.016"

Kynar 12 ft length

10 pc/ctn
69 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

6" 6FSWG Steel 
0.016"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

10 pc/ctn
49 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

807 Clay [C] 
327 Desert Tan [DTAN] 
522 Forest [FOR] 
204 Granite [GRT204] 
819 Herringbone [HER] 
507 Mocha [MOC] 
508 Musket [MUS] 
509 Norwood [NOR] 
511 Terratone [TER] 
280 White [W] 
604 Wineberry [WBER] 
425 Statuary Bronze [STB] 
718 Low Gloss Black [LGBLK] 
702 Low Gloss Brown [LGB] 
723 Low Gloss Snowmist [LGSMT]

8" 8FSWG Steel 
0.016"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

10 pc/ctn
60 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

TruCedar®  
Woodgrain
Fascia - Steel

12 ft length

8"
6"

0.875"

12 ft length

0.875"

6"
8"
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COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

SIZE SKU DESCRIPTION
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

4" 4F_SM Smooth Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
45 lb/ctn
40 carton
8 pallet

518 Black [BLK] 
502 Brown [B] 
200 Cactus [CAT200] 
827 Champagne [CAB] 
807 Clay [C] 
606 Cozy Cottage [CC] 
327 Desert Tan [DTAN] 
503 Eggshell [EGG] 
605 Eldridge Gray [EG] 
522 Forest [FOR] 
204 Granite [GRT204] 
819 Herringbone [HER] 
507 Mocha [MOC] 
508 Musket [MUS] 
521 Navy [NB] 
509 Norwood [NOR] 
805 Pewter [P805] 
177 Sandy Beige [SB177] 
523 Snowmist [SMT] 
511 Terratone [TER] 
280 White [W] 
809 Wicker [WIC] 
604 Wineberry [WBER] 

401 Bennington Beige [BENB] 
411 Cottage Red [CRED] 
405 Foothill Blue [FHB] 
415 Gray Dusk [GDSK] 
425 Statuary Bronze [STB] 
409 Sycamore [SYC] 
410 Thatch [THA]

4F Ribbed: 1

4FW TruLine® 
Woodgrain

(5.75")  
5 3/4"

5.75F Ribbed: 2 Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
60 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

System Colors 

5.75FW TruLine® 
Woodgrain

6" 6F_SM Smooth Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
62 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

System Colors 

TruCedar Solid Colors 
 
505 Green [GRE]6F Ribbed: 2

6FW TruLine® 
Woodgrain

(7.75")  
7 3/4"

7.75FW TruLine® 
Woodgrain

Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
78 lb/ctn
28 carton
8 pallet

System Colors 

8" 8F_SM Smooth Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
62 lb/ctn
28 carton
8 pallet

System Colors 

TruCedar Solid Colors 
 
505 Green [GRE]8F Ribbed: 3

8FW TruLine® 
Woodgrain

10" 10F Ribbed: 4 Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
98 lb/ctn
24 carton
8 pallet

518 Black [BLK] 
502 Brown [B] 
200 Cactus [CAT200] 
827 Champagne [CAB] 
807 Clay [C] 
606 Cozy Cottage [CC] 
327 Desert Tan [DTAN] 
503 Eggshell [EGG] 
605 Eldridge Gray [EG] 
522 Forest [FOR] 
204 Granite [GRT204] 
819 Herringbone [HER] 
507 Mocha [MOC] 
508 Musket [MUS] 
521 Navy [NB] 
509 Norwood [NOR] 
805 Pewter [P805] 
177 Sandy Beige [SB177] 
523 Snowmist [SMT] 
511 Terratone [TER] 
280 White [W] 
809 Wicker [WIC] 
604 Wineberry [WBER] 

401 Bennington Beige [BENB] 
411 Cottage Red [CRED] 
405 Foothill Blue [FHB] 
415 Gray Dusk [GDSK] 
425 Statuary Bronze [STB] 
409 Sycamore [SYC] 
410 Thatch [THA]

10FW TruLine® 
Woodgrain

TruLine® HP 
Fascia - Aluminum

All profiles available in 12 ft length

0.875"

6"
4" 5.75"

7.75" 8"
10"

121120
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6" 6F_BLDR Ribbed: 2 Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
52 lb/ctn
30 carton
8 pallet

502 Brown [B] 
827 Champagne [CAB] 
807 Clay [C] 
327 Desert Tan [DTAN] 
509 Norwood [NOR] 
511 Terratone [TER] 
280 White [W]6FW_BLDR TruLine® 

Woodgrain

8" 8F_BLDR Ribbed: 3 Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
68 lb/ctn
28 carton
8 pallet

502 Brown [B] 
280 White [W]

8FW_BLDR TruLine® 
Woodgrain

TruLine® TS 
Fascia - Aluminum

All profiles available in 12 ft length

0.875"

6"
8"

123122
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SKU
METAL/
THICKNESS

FINISH
LENGTH & 
SHIPPING 

COLOR  
AVAILABILITY

CVSR Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 TuffTech 10 ft length

10 pc/ctn
12 lb/ctn
40 carton
10 pallet

System Colors RCM Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 TuffTech 10 ft length

20 pc/ctn
20 lb/ctn
40 carton
10 pallet

System Colors 
 
505 Green [GRE]

Cove Soffit 
Receiver

Recessed Crown 
Molding10 ft length 10 ft length 

0.5" 

0.25" 

0.5" 

1.25" 

2.57" 

0.45" 0.75" 

0.46" 

1.1" 

2" 

125124
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(0.375") 3/8"  MD Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

10 ft length

10 pc/ctn
15 lb/ctn
48 carton
10 pallet

System Colors 
 
505 Green [GRE] 
425 Statuary Bronze [STB]

(0.50") 1/2" 

Use with TruVent®

Hidden Vent Soffit

MD5 Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

10 ft length

10 pc/ctn
15 lb/ctn
48 carton
10 pallet

System Colors 
 
425 Statuary Bronze [STB]

Mitre  
Divider

10 ft length 

10 ft length 

0.375" 

1.5" 

3" 

0.5" 

1.5" 

3" 

127126
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(0.375") 3/8" F Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
36 lb/ctn
50 carton
10 pallet

- System Colors 
 
505 Green [GRE]
425 Statuary Bronze [STB]

(0.50") 1/2"  F5 Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft length

25 pc/ctn
36 lb/ctn
50 carton
10 pallet

Use with 
TruVent® 
Hidden 
Vent Soffit

System Colors 

TruCedar Solid Colors 

(0.375") 3/8" J Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft 
length

25 pc/ctn
17 lb/ctn
100 carton
8 pallet

- System Colors 
 
505 Green [GRE]

PC38J Aluminum 
0.024"

Q800 
TuffTech 

10 ft 
length

30 pc/ctn
26 lb/ctn
40 carton
10 pallet

Use with 
Porch Ceiling

946 Dark Mahogany [DM] 
943 Karri [K] 
947 Light Cherry [LC] 
948 Medium Teak [MT] 
949 Rock Maple [RM]

(0.50") 1/2"  J5 Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

12 ft 
length

25 pc/ctn
17 lb/ctn
100 carton
8 pallet

Use with 
TruVent 
Hidden Vent 
Soffit

System Colors 

TruCedar Solid Colors 

505 Green [GRE]

(0.75") 3/4"  J75 Aluminum 
0.019"

Q800 
TuffTech 

10 ft 
length

30 pc/ctn
20 lb/ctn
100 carton
8 pallet

- System Colors 

F-Channel J-ChannelAll F-Channel 12 ft length All J-Channel 12 ft length

0.375"

1.25"

1.5"

0.5"

1.25"

1.5"

0.375"

0.75"
1.5"

0.5"

0.75"
1.5"

0.75"

0.75"
1.375"

All F-Channel 12 ft length All J-Channel 12 ft length

0.375"

1.25"

1.5"

0.5"

1.25"

1.5"

0.375"

0.75"
1.5"

0.5"

0.75"
1.5"

0.75"

0.75"
1.375"

129128


